
$2,300

1154 58TH TER, MIAMI, FL, 33127
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautiful 2bd/1ba unit. Property is fenced in. Top of the line
finishes. Lawn maintenence is included in the rent. Unit features
beautiful natural tone vinyl throughout, updated bathroom and
appliances, bedrooms are a very good size. Freshly painted interior.
Unit comes with one assigned parking space, street parking
available. **FAST APPROVAL PROCESS** MUST SEE! **ADD’L […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Apartment

• Active

• 750 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Apartment

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 750 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 5680 sq ft SubdivisionName: GABEL SUB NO 4

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Jade International Realty LLC

View: None UnitNumber: 1154

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11675202

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1960

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: GABEL SUB NO 4 Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Limited # Of Vehicle, On-street

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Pantry, Utility Room/Laundry Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator CommunityFeatures: None

WindowFeatures: Blinds Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


